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Footed cup - with the likeness of Charles III, King of Hungary
(Holy Roman Emperor as Charles VI)
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 9677 

Date of production: ca. 1720

Place of
production:

Hungary

Materials: glass

Techniques: engraved decoration

Dimensions: height: 17,3 cm
opening diameter: 7,7 cm
base diameter: 10 cm
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Mihalik József: A Kassai Múzeum gyűjteményeinek leíró lajstroma. Kassai Múzeum, Kassa, 1903. - Nr. 4552.
(analógia)
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